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Date
Wednesday, 7 October 2020
Wednesday, 7 October 2020
Wednesday, 7 October 2020

Friday, 9 October 2020
Friday, 9 October 2020
Friday, 9 October 2020

Wednesday, 14 October 2020
Wednesday, 14 October 2020
Wednesday, 14 October 2020

Friday, 16 October 2020
Friday, 16 October 2020
Friday, 16 October 2020

Friday, 23 October 2020
Friday, 30 October 2020
Thursday, 5 November 2020

Friday, 6 November 2020
Friday, 6 November 2020
Friday, 6 November 2020

Friday, 13 November 2020
Friday, 13 November 2020
Friday, 13 November 2020

Friday, 20 November 2020
Friday, 20 November 2020
Friday, 20 November 2020

Friday, 27 November 2020
Friday, 27 November 2020
Friday, 27 November 2020

Friday, 4 December 2020
Friday, 4 December 2020
Friday, 4 December 2020

29/09/2020

Time
6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

7:55:00 PM
7:55:00 PM
9:10:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

6:15:00 PM
7:05:00 PM
7:55:00 PM

2020 FPL Competitions
FPL Men's Match Schedule

Home Team
Boomerangs FS Blue
Soccer FC
Timberwolves FC

Prawns
Timberwolves FC
Soccer FC

North Canberra Untouchables
Prawns
Timberwolves FC

Boomerangs FS Youth
Timberwolves FC
North Canberra Untouchables

Boomerangs FS Blue
Boomerangs FS Youth
Timberwolves FC

Soccer FC
Boomerangs FS Blue
Timberwolves FC

Soccer FC
Prawns
Timberwolves FC

Prawns
Timberwolves FC
North Canberra Untouchables

North Canberra Untouchables
Timberwolves FC
Boomerangs FS Youth

Boomerangs FS Youth
Boomerangs FS Blue
Timberwolves FC

Away Team
Boomerangs FS Youth
North Canberra Untouchables
Prawns

Boomerangs FS Youth
North Canberra Untouchables
Boomerangs FS Blue

Boomerangs FS Blue
Soccer FC
Boomerangs FS Youth

Soccer FC
Boomerangs FS Blue
Prawns

Prawns
North Canberra Untouchables
Soccer FC

North Canberra Untouchables
Boomerangs FS Youth
Prawns

Boomerangs FS Blue
Boomerangs FS Youth
North Canberra Untouchables

Soccer FC
Boomerangs FS Youth
Boomerangs FS Blue

Prawns
Boomerangs FS Blue
Soccer FC

North Canberra Untouchables
Prawns
Soccer FC

Venue
ANU Sports Centre
ANU Sports Centre
ANU Sports Centre

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

ANU Sports Centre
ANU Sports Centre
ANU Sports Centre

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College

Radford College
Radford College
Radford College
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