2020 FPL Competitions FPL Men's Match Schedule

Round	Date	Time	Home Team	Away Team	Venue
1	Wednesday, 7 October 2020	6:15:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Blue	Boomerangs FS Youth	ANU Sports Centre
1	Wednesday, 7 October 2020	7:05:00 PM	Soccer FC	North Canberra Untouchables	ANU Sports Centre
1	Wednesday, 7 October 2020	7:55:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Prawns	ANU Sports Centre
2	Friday, 9 October 2020	6:15:00 PM	Prawns	Boomerangs FS Youth	Radford College
2	Friday, 9 October 2020	7:05:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	North Canberra Untouchables	Radford College
2	Friday, 9 October 2020	7:55:00 PM	Soccer FC	Boomerangs FS Blue	Radford College
3	Wednesday, 14 October 2020	6:15:00 PM	North Canberra Untouchables	Boomerangs FS Blue	ANU Sports Centre
3	Wednesday, 14 October 2020	7:05:00 PM	Prawns	Soccer FC	ANU Sports Centre
3	Wednesday, 14 October 2020	7:55:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Boomerangs FS Youth	ANU Sports Centre
4	Friday, 16 October 2020	6:15:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Youth	Soccer FC	Radford College
4	Friday, 16 October 2020	7:05:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Boomerangs FS Blue	Radford College
4	Friday, 16 October 2020	7:55:00 PM	North Canberra Untouchables	Prawns	Radford College
5	Friday, 23 October 2020	7:55:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Blue	Prawns	Radford College
5	Friday, 30 October 2020	7:55:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Youth	North Canberra Untouchables	Radford College
5	Thursday, 5 November 2020	9:10:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Soccer FC	Radford College
6	Friday, 6 November 2020	6:15:00 PM	Soccer FC	North Canberra Untouchables	Radford College
6	Friday, 6 November 2020	7:05:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Blue	Boomerangs FS Youth	Radford College
6	Friday, 6 November 2020	7:55:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Prawns	Radford College
7	Friday, 13 November 2020	6:15:00 PM	Soccer FC	Boomerangs FS Blue	Radford College
7	Friday, 13 November 2020	7:05:00 PM	Prawns	Boomerangs FS Youth	Radford College
7	Friday, 13 November 2020	7:55:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	North Canberra Untouchables	Radford College
8	Friday, 20 November 2020	6:15:00 PM	Prawns	Soccer FC	Radford College
8	Friday, 20 November 2020	7:05:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Boomerangs FS Youth	Radford College
8	Friday, 20 November 2020	7:55:00 PM	North Canberra Untouchables	Boomerangs FS Blue	Radford College
9	Friday, 27 November 2020	6:15:00 PM	North Canberra Untouchables	Prawns	Radford College
9	Friday, 27 November 2020	7:05:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Boomerangs FS Blue	Radford College
9	Friday, 27 November 2020	7:55:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Youth	Soccer FC	Radford College
10	Friday, 4 December 2020	6:15:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Youth	North Canberra Untouchables	Radford College
10	Friday, 4 December 2020	7:05:00 PM	Boomerangs FS Blue	Prawns	Radford College
10	Friday, 4 December 2020	7:55:00 PM	Timberwolves FC	Soccer FC	Radford College

29/09/2020 1 of 1